@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 89269 bis zum 31.07.2025

Do
Do
Do
Do
Fr

Mo
Do

15.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

lllertissen 89257
Bischof-Ulrich-Grundschule
Geschwister-Scholl-Str. 4

Vohringen 89269
Uli-Wieland-Schule
Kirchplatz 4

Senden 89250
lllertal-Forum Birgerhaus
Marktplatz 1

Bellenberg 89287
Turn- und Festhalle
Schulstr. 5

WeilRenhorn 89264
Haus der Begegnung - Claretinercolleg
Claretinerstr. 3

WeilRenhorn 89264
Haus der Begegnung - Claretinercolleg
Claretinerstr. 3

Vohringen 89269
Uli-Wieland-Schule
Kirchplatz 4



